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DATA UPDATE

Part number
OP077B1
OP078B1/D1
DA025BH/DH
DAO025BH/DH
MBO080D1/H1
MBO080D1/H1
MBO080D1/H1
MBO080D1/H1

SE057DX

SY022B1/D1

VW272B1/H1
VW272B1/H1
VW272B1/H1
VW272B1/H1
VW272B1/H1
VW272B1/H1

Manu
facturer

Citroén
Citroén
Dacia
Dacia
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes

Seat

Ssang Yong
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Model

C3 Aircross Il

C3 Aircross |l

Sandero

Sandero Stepway
C-Class (Hybrid) (A205)
C-Class (Hybrid) (C205)
C-Class (Hybrid) (S205)
C-Class (Hybrid) (W205)

Ateca

Tivoli Grand

Caddy V

Caddy V California
Caddy V Cargo

Caddy V Kombi

Caddy V Maxi

Caddy V PanAmericana

Body type

SUV

SUV

5 drs Hatchback
5 drs Hatchback
Cabriolet
Coupe

Estate

Saloon

SUvV

SUV

Delivery van
Delivery van
Delivery van
Delivery van
Delivery van

Delivery van

Year

10/2017-
10/2017-
01/2021-
01/2021-
07/2016-06/2018
12/2015-06/2018
09/2014-06/2018
03/2014-06/2018
06/2016-

08/2021-
11/2020-
11/2020-
11/2020-
11/2020-
11/2020-
11/2020-

Remarks

Also suitable for the facelift 06/2021-
models

Also suitable for the facelift 06/2021-
models

New release, redesign DA024BH/DH, to
assure best possible availability

New release, redesign DA024BH/DH, to
assure best possible availability

Not in program anymore, replaced by
MBO87H1

Not in program anymore, replaced by
MBO087H1

Not in program anymore, replaced by
MBO87H1

Not in program anymore, replaced by
MBO087H1

Not in program anymore, replaced by
VW190H1 & VW146D1

Vehicle integration

New release
New release
New release
New release
New release

New release
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